



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Review date:
02/14/2024

PRODUCT		David's Cookies IW T&S Gluten Free Brookie	
Case Item code	76032		
CASE UPC CODE	0 49578 76032 9		
Unit Item Code	76332		
Unit UPC Code	049578 76332 0		
David product #	GF32		

UNIT:		MASTER CASE		PALLET		ALLERGENS
Unit diameter	4"	Height - Inches	5.75	Cases on layer - TI	10	Egg and Soy
Unit net weight - oz	3.5	Width - Inches	10.60	Layers per pallet - HI	10	
Units per case	48	Length - Inches	16.20	Total Cases per Pallet	100	
Total Case Net weight - Lbs	10.5	Cube	0.57	Pallet Weight - Lbs	30.00	
		Inner corrugated weight - lbs	0.00	Total Gross Pallet Weight - Lbs	1180.00	
Sleeve shrink wrapped	NO	Master Case Weight - lbs	1.05	Pallet Wrapped?	Yes	
Sleeve placed on Parchemnt Paper	No	Gross Case Weight - Lbs	11.50	TOP LOAD ONLY - NO STACKING		

LABEL INFORMATION		SHIPPING AND HANDLING		Nutritional Panel	
Label on Master Case	Yes	SHIP, STORE and HANDLE at 0º F +/- 10º UNTIL READY TO USE		Nutrition Facts	
Kosher	Yes	FROZEN SHELF LIFE	One Year	48 servings per container	
Expiration Date on Label	No	Thawed Shelf life	3-5 DAYS	Serving size 1 bar	
Nutritional Info	Yes			3.5oz (100g)	
Lot Code: Julian Mfg date (e.g., AF23 133)					
QUALITY ASSURANCE		CASE LABEL			
HACCP PLAN	YES	David's Gluten Free a bite above the rest.® GF32 Gluten Free Brookie Contains: 48/3.5 oz - Individually Wrapped INGREDIENTS: sugar, eggs, margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit oil, soybean & olive oils] water, salt, mono and diglycerides, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), soybean oil, chocolate chps (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter), brown rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, cocoa powder, invert sugar, whole oat flour, water, modified corn starch, molasses, natural vanilla flavor, xanthan gum, soy ecithin, salt, baking soda. CONTAINS EGG, SOY. Lot # AF 24 046			
3 PARTY AUDITED	YES				
FDA AUDITED	YES				
TRACE RECALL PLAN	YES				
METAL DETECTION	YES				
WEIGHT CHECKS	YES				
COMPLAINT TRACKING	YES				
ON SITE SUPERVISION	YES				
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFIED	YES				
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED	YES				
24 HOURS SANITATION	YES				
INTERNATIONAL SALES	YES				
ALLERGEN WARNING		INGREDIENTS:			
Manufactured in a dedicated facility free of gluten, peanuts and tree nuts.		sugar, eggs, margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit oil, soybean & olive oils] water, salt, mono and diglycerides, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), soybean oil, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter), brown rice flour, tapioca starch, potato starch, cocoa powder, invert sugar, whole oat flour, water, modified corn starch, molasses, natural vanilla flavor, xanthan gum, soy			
		lecithin, salt, baking soda.			
Contains: Eggs and Soy.					

Nutrition Facts	
48 servings per container	
Serving size 1 bar	
3.5oz (100g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories 430	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 22g	28%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 70mg	23%
Sodium 210mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 58g	21%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 40g	
Includes 40g Added Sugars	80%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 22mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 134mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

